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Purity(HPLC area)
NMR Spectrum 1H
LC-MS for identification

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-03-11 16:07:06

2026-03-10 16:07:06

Methyl 3-bromo-5-methylbenzoate
478375-40-5

98%

C2302658

M184694

138990

Room temperature

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms

Result

99.97%

Conforms to Structure
Conforms
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